10/15/200
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$385.17

$131.26

$516.43

$516.43

Drawer

$83.72

$83.72

$83.72

$600.15

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
($447.48) ($21.25) 76 $853.90 $832.65
($133.49) ($89.25) 42 $354.00 $264.75
($580.97) ($110.50) 118 $1,207.90 $1,097.40
($580.97) ($110.50) 118 $1,207.90 $1,097.40
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
($69.03) ($10.80) 12 $163.55 $152.75
($69.03) ($10.80) 12 $163.55 $152.75
($69.03) ($10.80) 12 $163.55 $152.75
($650.00) ($121.30) 130 $1,371.45 $1,250.15

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



