Drawer Report By Satellite

10/15/200

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	402 TAYLO	\$385.17	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$447.48)	(\$21.25)	76	\$853.90	\$832.65	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$131.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$133.49)	(\$89.25)	42	\$354.00	\$264.75	\$0.00	
Term	inal Number 1026	\$516.43	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$580.97)	(\$110.50)	118	\$1,207.90	\$1,097.40	\$0.00	
Location	HUDDLE	\$516.43	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$580.97)	(\$110.50)	118	\$1,207.90	\$1,097.40	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u> 415 FOWLE	\$83.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$69.03)	<u>ORace</u> (\$10.80)	12	\$163.55	\$152.75	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	\$83.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$69.03)	(\$10.80)	12	\$163.55	\$152.75	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	\$83.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$69.03)	(\$10.80)	12	\$163.55	\$152.75	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>	<u>L</u>	\$600.15			(\$650.00)	(\$121.30)	130	\$1,371.45	\$1,250.15		